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CATERING MENU
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PRODUCTS BY TRAY

Cac Mon Theo Khay
e Reqgular 46.50 e [ arge 56.50

Chicken and Shrimp Chow Mein (egg noodle)
Mi Xao Ga Tom

Seafood Chow Mein (egg noodle) - Mi Xao D6 Bién

Beef Stir Fried Pasta - Nui Xao Bo
Crab Chow Mein (Vermicelli) - Mién Xao Cua

Chicken and Shrimp with Clear Rice Noodles
Hu Tieu Xao Ga Tom

Seafood with Clear Rice Noodles
Hu Tiéu Xao PO Bién

Shrimp Fried Rice - Com Chién Tom
House Special Fried Rice - Com Chien Duong Chau
House Special Chicken Salad - Goi Ga Pac Biét

Shrimp, Pork and Lotus Shoot Salad
Goi Ngo Sen Tom Thit

Shrimp, Pork and Jellyfish Salad - Goi Sua Tom Thit

Shrimp and Pork Rice Cake - Banh Buc Tom Thit
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PARTY TRAY MENU

Thu'c Pon DPat Tiec
Products by 100 Each » Cac Mon Theo 100 Cai

Eggrolls - Cha Gio (Minimum 50 Pieces)
Spring Rolls - Goi Cuon (Minimum 20 Pieces)

Summer Rolls - Bo Bia
(Minimum 20 Pieces)

Grilled Sausage Rolls - Nem Cuon
(Minimum 20 Pieces)

Shredded Pork Rolls - Bi Cuon
(Minimum 20 Pieces)

Shredded Shrimp Rice Patties - Banh Beo

Mung Bean Sweet Rice - Xoi Khuc
(Minimum 30 Pieces)

Salt and Pepper Shrimp - Tom Rang Muoi

Shrimp Tempura - Tom Lan Bot

1.70/Each

1.70/Each

1.70/Each

1.70/Each

100/29.00

2.05/Each

50/46.50

50/46.50




PRODUCTS BY POUNDS

Cac Mon Theo Pound

. Variety of Sweet Rice - Cac Loai X0i Ngot 4,25
. Sticky Rice topped with Various Meat - X0i Man 5.25

. Fried Chicken in Butter Sauce/ Fish Sauce
Ga Chién Bd / Ga Chién Nudc Mam

BY THE CUP

Cac Mon Theo Ly

32 Oz. Cup (6 cups minimum order)

. Crab & Asparagus Soup - Soup Mang Cua
. Beef Stew - Bo Kho

. Chicken Curry - Ca Ri Ga

CATERING TRAYS
PARTY PLATTERS

Let us help plan your perfect party menul!




